BASICS OF ACCOUNTING AND TALLY 2016-17 TERM |

1

Moderate
Sr. No Particulars Not ly Fompiets|
Satisfied satisfied | satisfied
1|Evaluate the presentation of the faculty 0 3 15
2|Evaluate the subject knowledge of faculty 0 0 18
3|Evaluate course content 0 2 16
4|Evaluate Knowledge gain from the course 0 1 17
5|Evaluate your overall experience from the course 0 0 18
TOTAL 0 6 84

ANALYSIS:

The analysis of the students' feedback clearly depicts
that they are well satisfied with the course- BASICS OF
ACCOUNTING & TALLY.They were quite content with
the revision and evaluation. 18 students had enrolled
for the course and majority of students were completely
satisfied by the outcome of the course.
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2 ?

SOFT SKILLS- TECHNIQUES AND TOOLS FOR

that they are well satisfied with the course- SOFT SKILLS-
TECHNIQUES & TOOLS FOR SUCCESS .They were quite
content with the revision and evaluation. 15 students
had enrolled for the course and majority of students
were completely satisfied by the outcome of the course.

2 SUCCESS 2017- 18 TERM |
Mod
Not erate Completel
Sr. No Particulars satisfied ly atisfied
ie i
satisfied |¥
1|Evaluate the presentation of the faculty 0 2 13 70
2|Evaluate the subject knowledge of faculty 0 S 10 ES
3|Evaluate course content 0 2 13 38
4|Evaluate Knowledge gain from the course 0 5 10 %8 1
5|Evaluate your overall experience from the course 0 3 12 01 <l e @ cls <m ot Satisfied
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OVERVIEW OF STOCK EXCHANGE- ONLINE TRADING

3 2017- 18 TERM 11
Not Moderate| Conmplet
Sr. No Particulars Satisfied ly ely
Satisfied | satisfied

1|Evaluate the presentation of the faculty 0 7 13 < e
2|Evaluate the subject knowledge of faculty 0 8 12 70
3 |Evaluate course content 0 11 9
4 |Evaluate Knowledge gain frf)m the course 0 7 13 = Not Satisfied
S|Evaluate your overall experience from the course 0 8 12

TOTAL 0 41 59

ANALYSIS:

The analysis of the students' feedback clearly depicts
that they are well satisfied with the course-OVERVIEW
OF STOCK EXCHANGE- ONLINE TRADING.They were
quite content with the revision and evaluation. 18
students had enrolled for the course and majority of
students were completely satisfied by the outcome of
the course.
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4 OVERVIEW OF RESEARCH METHDOLOGY 2018-19 TERM 1

Moderate
Sr.No Particulars s No: Iy Completel
atisfied isfi
Satisfied y satisfied
1|Evaluate the presentation of the faculty 0 4 14
2|Evaluate the subject knowledge of faculty 0 6 12 " - -
3] Evaluate course content 0 7 11 %8 —F
4lEva|uate Knowledge gain from the course 0 5 13 28
| 5|Evaluate your overall experience from the course 0 6 12 30
| [ToTAL 0 28 62 10 = Not Satisfied
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The analysis of the students' feedback clearly depicts s I < | i
that they are well satisfied with the course- OVERVIEW 1 4 | 5 ‘

OF RESEARCH METHODOLOGY.They were quite content I
with the revision and evaluation. 18 students had
enrolled for the course and majority of students were
completely satisfied by the outcome of the course.
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5 BASICS OF LEGAL DRAFTING 2018-19 TERM 11

Moderate
Sr. No Particulars '?Ot ly Com[lalete|
Satisfied satisfied |¥ satisfied
1|Evaluate the presentation of the faculty 0 8 13
2|Evaluate the subject knowledge of faculty 0 8 13
| 3|Evaluate course content 0 7 14
L 4|Evaluate Knowledge gain from the course 0 7 14
[ S|Evaluate your overall experience from the course 0 6 15
| TOTAL 0 36 69

ANALYSIS:

The analysis of the students' feedback clearly depicts
that they are well satisfied with the course- BASICS OF
LEGAL DRAFTING.They were quite content with the
revision and evaluation. 23 students had enrolled for the
course and majority of students were completely
satisfied by the outcome of the course.
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6 BASICS OF TALLY 2019- 20 TERM |

. Not Moderate Completel

Sr. No Particulars satisfied ly isfied
satisfied |7 satisfie

[ 1[evaluate the presentation of the faculty 0 8 18

[ 2|Evaluate the subject knowledge of faculty 0 7 19

ﬁ 3|Evaluate course content 0 8 18

4|Evaluate Knowledge gain from the course 0 5 22

5)Evaluate your overall experience from the course 0 5 21

TOTAL 0 33 98

ANALYSIS:

The analysis of the students' feedback clearly depicts
that they are well satisfied with the course- BASICS OF
TALLY.They were quite content with the revision and
evaluation. 26 students had enrolled for the course and
majority of students were completely satisfied by the
outcome of the course.
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7 DIGITAL MARKETING 2019-20 TERM 1l

‘7 Sr.No

. Not Moderrat | Conmplet
Particulars N ely ely
Satisfied N N
Satisfied | satisfied
1]€Evaluate the presentation of the faculty 0 6 9
2|Evaluate the subject knowledge of faculty 0 5 10
3{Evaluate course content 0 6 10
4|Evaluate Knowledge gain from the course 0 6 9
5|Evaluate your overall experience from the course 0 2 13
ToTaL 0 25 51

ANALYSIS:

The analysis of the students' feedback clearly depicts
that they are well satisfied with the course- DIGITAL
MARKETING.They were quite content with the revision
and evaluation. 18 students had enrolled for the course
and majority of students were completely satisfied by
the outcome of the course.
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8 CYBER CRIME AND SECURITY 2020-21 TERM |

Sr. No Particulars Not Satisfied Moderately Completely
Satisfied satisfied

1|Evaluate the presentation of the faculty 0 2 42
2|Evaluate the subject knowledge of facu 0 1 43
3|Evaluate course content 0 3 41
4|Evaluate Knowledge gain from the cour 0 2 42
5|Evaluate your overall experience from 1] 0 4 40

TOTAL 0 12 208

ANALYSIS:

The analysis of the students' feedback clearly depicts
that they are well satisfied with the course- CYBER
CRIME AND SECURITY.They were quite content with

the revision and evaluation. 44 students had enrolled

for the course and majority of students were
completely satisfied by the outcome of the course.

300
200
100

0

m Not Satisfied

Chart Title

| | | | _H ._I
Evaluate fivelpatserita ioh) ediflumiftifeciiqoetogy o itbex b e @oc¥ f8Nh the

u Moderately Satisfied

/

0

® Completely satisfied

( BORIVA

e

/< C :‘O ‘// s
=4

L
\(WesT)

7
NN A
\ Y

N

/

T




{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

